


CHUBBE

U.S. House Democrats
Candidate Committee

Terri Sewell for Congress

Bera for Congress

Vargas for Congress

Himes for Congress

Lisa Blunt Rochester for Congress
Katherine Clark for Congress
Stephen Lynch for Congress
Pallone for Congress

Donald M. Payne Jr. for Congress
Nevadans for Steven Horsford
Friends for Gregory Meeks
Jeffries for Congress

DelBene for Congress

Citizens to Elect Rick Larsen

U.S. House Republicans

Candidate Committee
French Hill for Arkansas
Young Kim for Congress
Vern Buchanan for Congress
LaHood for Congress

Andy Barr for Congress
Emmer for Congress

Ann Wagner for Congress
McHenry for Congress

Brian Fitzpatrick for All of Us
Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress

Steil for Wisconsin

2022 Chubb Group PAC:

Federal PAC Contributions

Candidate

Rep. Terrycina Sewell
Rep. Ami Bera

Rep. Juan Vargas

Rep. James Himes

Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester
Rep. Katherine Clark
Rep. Stephen Lynch
Rep. Frank Pallone

Rep. Donald M. Payne Jr.
Rep. Steven Horsford
Rep. Gregory Meeks
Rep. Hakeem Jeffries
Rep. Suzan Kay DelBene
Rep. Rick Larsen

Candidate

Rep. J. French Hill

Rep. Young Kim

Rep. Vernon Buchanan

Rep. Darin M. LaHood

Rep. Andy Barr

Rep. Thomas Earl Emmer Jr.
Rep. Ann Wagner

Rep. Patrick McHenry

Rep. Brian Fitzpatrick

Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers
Rep. Bryan Steil

District
AL-7
CA-6
CA-52
CT4
DE-1
MA-5
MA-8
NJ-6
NJ-10
NV-4
NY-5
NY-8
WA-1
WA-2

District
AR-2
CA-40
FL-16
IL-16
KY-6
MN-6
MO-2
NC-10
PA-1
WA-5
WI-1

Amount

$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$1,500

Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,500
$4,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000



2022 Chubb Group PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Republicans

Campaign Committee Candidate State

Tim Scott for Senate Sen. Tim Scott SC

U.S. Senate Democrats

Campaign Committee Candidate State
Wyden for Senate Sen. Ron Wyden OR
Carper for Senate Sen. Thomas Carper DE
Montanans for Tester Sen. Jon Tester MT

Congressional/Leadership PACs

PAC Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary
Value in Electing Women - VIEW PAC Women Members of Congress
Blue Dog Political Action Committee Moderate Democrats

Industry/Trade Association PACs

PAC Sponsoring Organization

SFAA PAC Surety & Fidelity Assn. of America

Amount

$5,000

Amount
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Amount

$5,000

w



CcHUBBE 2022 Chubb Group PAC:
State PAC Contributions

State Committee District/Office Party Amount
Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Insurance Political Action Committee $10,000
Ohio Hackett for Ohio H-74 R $2,500
Texas Cole Hefner for State Representative H-5 R $500
Dade Phelan Campaign H-21 R $1,500
Friends of Dr. Greg Bonnen H-24 R $750
Joe Moody Campaign H-78 D $500
Dustin Burrows Campaign H-83 R $750
Ramon Romero Campaign H-90 D $1,000
Craig Goldman Campaign H-97 R $1,000
Chris Turner Campaign H-101 D $500
Morgan Meyer Campaign H-108 R $500
Dennis Paul Campaign H-129 R $1,000
Friends of Tom Oliverson H-130 R $5,000
Lacey Hull Campaign H-138 R $1,000
Senfronia Thompson Campaign H-141 D $500
Hubert Vo Campaign H-149 D $1,000
Bryan Hughes for Texas S1 R $1,000
Robert Nichols for Texas S-3 R $1,000
Friends of Brandon Creighton S-4 R $1,000
Charles Schwertner Campaign S-5 R $2,500
Texans for Dan Patrick S-7 R $1,500
Angela Paxton Campaign S-8 R $1,000
Texans for Kelly Hancock S-9 R $1,000
Tan Parker Campaign S-12 R $1,000
John Whitmire Campaign S-15 D $1,000
Nathan Johnson Campaign S-16 D $1,000
Judith Zaffirini Campaign S-21 D $500
Brian Birdwell Campaign S-22 R $500
Friends of Donna Campbell S-25 R $500
Jose Menendez Campaign S-26 D $1,000



cHUBBE 2022 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions:
Listed By State

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
California Re-Elect Ken Cooley for Assembly 2022 A7 D $1,000
Eric Guerra for Assembly 2022 A-10 D $1,000
Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2022 A-10 D $2,500
Haney for State Assembly 2022 A-17 D $1,000
Shawn Kumagai for Assembly 2022 A-20 D $1,000
Robert Rivas for Assembly 2024 A-29 D $2,500
Rick Chavez Zbur for Assembly 2022 A-51 D $1,000
Tina McKinnor for Assembly 2022 A-61 D $1,000
Anthony Rendon for Assembly 2022 A-62 D $2,000
Avelino Valencia for Assembly 2022 A-68 D $2,000
Rahn for Assembly 2022 A-71 R $1,000
Diane Dixon for Assembly 2022 A-72 R $1,000
Roger Niello for Senate 2022 S-6 R $1,000
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2022 S-8 D $1,000
Daniel Hertzberg for Senate 2022 S-20 D $1,000
Colorado Senate Majority Fund (Senate Republican 527 Fund) R $7,500
Restore Colorado Leadership Fund (House Republican 527 Fund) R $2,500
Delaware Spiros Mantzavinos for the 7th S-7 D $300
Florida Honest Leadership H-11 R $2,500
Chuck Clemons Campaign for Florida H-22 R $1,000
Living Life With Purpose H-28 R $2,500
Advocate for Florida Families, Inc. H-67 D $1,500
Andrew Learned H-69 D $1,000
Florida Conservatives United H-71 R $1,500
Buchanan for Florida H-74 R $1,500
Florida Conservative Committee H-81 R $2,500
Conservatives For A Better Florida H-116 R $2,500
Juan Alfonso Fernandez-Barquin Campaign H-118 R $1,000
Panhandle Prosperity S-2 R $1,500
Corey J. Simon Campaign S-3 R $1,000
Linda Stewart for Senate District 13 S-13 D $1,000
Advancing Florida Agriculture S-27 R $2,500
Jonathan Martin Campaign S-33 R $1,000
Alexis Calatayud Campaign S-38 R $1,000



2022 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: Listed by State (continued)

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
Georgia James Edward Lumsden H-12 R $500
Committee to Elect Josh Bonner H-73 R $500
Efstration for House H-104 R $750
Commmnittee to Elect Bruce Williamson, Inc. H-112 R $500
Committee to Elect Richard Smith H-139 R $500
Committee to Elect Noel W. Williams, Jr. H-148 R $500
Dean Burke for Georgia State Senate Campaign S11 R $750
John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate District No. 18 S-18 R $500
Larry Walker for State Senate S-20 R $500
Illinois The People for Emanuel Chris Welch H-7 D $2,000
Jones for State Representative H-29 D $1,250
Adam Shores for Illinois H-62 R $250
Citizens for Durkin H-83 R $2,000
Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate S-39 D $2,000
Friends of John Curran S-41 R $1,750
Plummer for Illinois S-55 R $500
ILHIPAC (Illinois Life and Health Insurance PAC) Bipartisan $2,250
Indiana Insurance PAC (Insurance Institute of Indiana) Bipartisan $7,000
Louisiana Alan Seabaugh Campaign H-5 R $1,000
Thomas Pressly Campaign H-6 R $500
Larry Frieman Campaign Fund H-74 R $500
Friends of Cameron Henry S-9 R $2,000
Campaign to Elect Michael Fesi, Sr. S-20 R $500
Michael Reese Campaign S-30 R $1,000
Robert Mills Campaign S-36 R $1,000
Missouri Missouri Insurance Coalition PAC (MIC PAC) Bipartisan $7,000
New York* Joyner for Assembly A-77 D $1,000
Friends of Carl E. Heastie A-83 D $1,000
Friends of Kevin Cahill A-103 D $1,000
Pamela Hunter for NYS Assembly A-128 D $500
Friends of Senator Neil Breslin S-45 D $1,000
Friends of Kathy Hochul Gov D $10,000
New York State Democratic Senate Campaign Cmte. D $5,000
Bronx Democratic Committee D $2,500

*Consistent with New York State law, no single Chubb business entity makes New York political contributions in excess of $5,000 in the aggregate per calendar year.



2022 Corporate (non-PAC) Contributions: Listed by State (continued)

State Candidate/Political Committee District Party Amount
Virginia Terry Kilgore for Delegate H-1 R $1,000
0'Quinn for Delegate H-5 R $500
Rip Sullivan for Delegate H-6 D $1,000
McNamara for Delegate H-8 R $500
Friends of Danny Marshall H-14 R $500
Michael Webert for Delegate H-18 R $500
Friends of Kathy Byron H-22 R $1,500
Friends of Lamont Bagby H-74 R $250
Friends of Monty Mason S1 D $500
Friends of Tommy Norment S-3 R $1,000
Lucas for Senate Campaign S-18 D $500
Friends of Steve Newman S-23 R $500
Friends of Mark Obenshain S-26 R $500
Saslaw for State Senate S-35 D $1,500
Marsden for Senate S-37 D $500
Barker for Senate S-39 D $1,000
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus D $1,000
House Democratic Caucus D $500
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC R $1,000
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus R $1,000
Washington Committee to Elect JT Wilcox H-2 R $400
Friends of Chris Corry H-14 R $400
Friends of Spencer4 Hutchins H-26 R $400
Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves H-30 D $400
Friends of Drew Stokesbary H-31 R $400
Friends of Cindy Ryu H-32 D $400
Friends of Santos H-37 D $400
Friends of Larry Springer H-45 D $400
Amy Walen for State House H-48 D $500
Perry Dozier for State Senate S-16 R $400
John Braun for State Senate S-20 R $400
Committee to Elect John Lovick S-44 D $500



Other Activity:
2022 State Ballot Initiatives,
National 527s and 501(c)(4) Political Organizations

State Ballot Initiative Amount
n/a $0
527 - National Political Organization Amount
Democratic Governors Association $50,000
Republican Governors Association $50,000

501(c)(4) - National Political Organization Amount

n/a $0

o



2022 Trade Associations:

Dues and Lobbying Allocation
(Dues and payments of $20,000 or more)

Trade Association/Organization

U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Institute for Legal Reform
National Crop Insurance Services

National Insurance Crime Bureau

Business Roundtable

Surety & Fidelity Association of America

National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies
U.S. Chamber of Commerce: International Leadership
Association of Bermuda Insurers & Reinsurers
American Association of Crop Insurers

Civil Justice Reform Group

Reinsurance Association of America

American Tort Reform Association

Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Legislative Conference
Partnership for New York City

U.S. Chamber of Commerce: Center for Capital Markets
Personal Insurance Federation of California

Insurance Institute of Indiana

Insurance Federation of Pennsylvania

US-ASEAN Business Council

American Council of Life Insurers

Chamber of Commerce for Greater Philadelphia
Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of America: Future One
Massachusetts Insurance Federation, Inc.

Coalition of Services Industries

Lawyers for Civil Justice

Florida Justice Reform Institute

Civil Justice Association of California

Global Business Alliance

Lawsuit Reform Alliance of New York

Medical Device Manufacturers Association **
North American Pet Health Insurance Association
** 2021 and 2022 Dues paid in 2022

$950,000
$882,932
$486,552
$300,000
$245,272
$201,400
$200,000
$180,000
$153,000
$150,000
$104,209
$55,000
$55,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,000
$33,659
$32,560
$32,500
$30,832
$27,825
$26,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Lobbying
Allocation

$522,500
$44,145
$2,005
$180,000
$20,045
$48,336
$70,000
$36,000
$53,550
$33,000
$32,304
$23,000
$8,520
$1,000
$17,500
$4,000
$2,255
$6,583
$325
$1,880
$1,391
$5,031
$15,000
$5,000
$2,500
$25,000
$7,000
$12,500
$525
$600
$2,400



CHUBE 2022 Affiliated PAC

Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC:
Federal PAC Contributions

NOTE: Rain and Hail Insurance Society (RHIS) is a non-profit membership association of crop insurance agents, ranchers and employees of Rain
and Hail, which provides crop insurance and other insurance products to farms and the agriculture industry in the United States. Under Federal
Election Commission (FEC) rules, RHIS PAC is considered to be affiliated with Chubb PAC as several members of the RHIS Board are employees
of Rain and Hail, a subsidiary of Chubb. See details on RHIS PAC in the U.S. Public Policy Engagement & Disclosure of Political Activity.

U.S. House Democrats
Candidate Committee Candidate District Amount
Jimmy Panetta for Congress Rep. Jimmy Panetta CA-19 $1,000
Jim Costa for Congress Rep. Jim Costa CA-21 $1,000
David Scott for Congress Rep. David Scott GA-13 $2,000
Salud Carbajal for Congress Rep. Salud Carbajal GA-24 $2,000
Friends of Dan Kildee Rep. Dan Kildee MI-8 $1,000
Kuster for Congress Rep. Annie Kuster NH-2 $1,000
Spanberger for Congress Rep. Abigail Spanberger VA-7 $4,000
U.S. House Republicans
Candidate Committee Candidate District Amount
Barry Moore for U.S. Congress Rep. Barry Moore AL-2 $1,000
Mike Rogers for Congress Rep. Mike Rogers AL-3 $1,000
Crawford for Congress Rep. Rick Crawford AR-1 $1,500
Austin Scott for Congress Rep. Austin Scott GA-8 $1,500
Feenstra for Congress Rep. Randy Feenstra 1A-4 $1,000
John Moolenaar for Congress Rep. John Moolenaar MI-2 $2,500
Jason Smith for Congress Rep. Jason Smith MO-8 $1,000
David Rouzer for Congress Rep. David Rouzer NC-7 $1,000
Hudson for Congress Rep. Richard Hudson NC-9 $2,500
Adrian Smith for Congress Rep. Adrian Smith NE-3 $5,000
Balderson for Congress Rep. Troy Balderson OH-12 $5,000
Lucas for Congress Rep. Frank Lucas OK-3 $4,000
Friends of Glenn Thompson Rep. Glenn "GT" Thompson PA-15 $4,000
Friends of Dusty Johnson Rep. Dusty Johnson SD-At Large $1,000
Texans for Ronny Jackson Rep. Ronny Jackson TX-13 $1,000



2022 Rain and Hail Insurance Society PAC: Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

U.S. Senate Democrats

Candidate Committee Candidate State Amount

n/a 0

U.S. Senate Republicans
Campaign Committee Candidate State Amount

Moran for Senate Sen. Jerry Moran R-KS $2,500

Leadership/Congressional PACs

Committee Member, Sponsor or Beneficiary Amount

FARM Trust New Agriculture Committee Members $16,000

Industry/Trade Association PACs
PAC Sponsoring Organization Amount

American Association of Crop Insurers PAC American Association of Crop Insurers $5,000
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